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CIRCULAR VIBRATOR MOD. 300 LT.
TANK HIGH SPEED 3D
VIBRATORE CIRCOLARE VASCA HIGH SPEED 3D

HIGH SPEED CIRCULAR MACHINE

HIGH SPEED 3D 3300 RPM

            Kreisförmiger Rüttler 
WANNE HIGH SPEED 3D mit 
Wanne aus scheuerbeständigem 
Polyurethan und Materialauslass.
Ideal zum Trommelpolieren 
großer Stückmengen oder 
großdimensionierter Gegenstände. 
Der Schaltschrank mit 
Drehzahlregler kann digital oder 
Touch Screen sein.

	 Optional:
	 Automatisches Motorsieb
	 Dosierpumpe

           Vibratore circolare VASCA 
HIGH SPEED 3D con vasca in 
poliuretano antiabrasivo e con 
scarico materiale.
Ideale per la burattatura di grandi 
quantità di pezzi o oggetti di grandi 
dimensioni. 
Il quadro elettrico, con variatore di 
velocità può essere digitale o touch 
screen.

	 Optional:
	 Motosetaccio automatico
	 Pompa dosatrice

            Circular vibrator with HIGH 
SPEED 3D TANK with anti-abrasive 
polyurethane tank and material 
unloading.
Ideal for the tumbling of large 
quantities of parts or large objects. 
The electrical panel, with speed 
variator, can be digital or touch 
screen.

	 Optional:
	 Automatic motorised sieve
	 Dosing pump 

            Vibrateur circulaire à CUVE 
HIGH SPEED 3D avec cuve en 
polyuréthanne résistant à l’abrasion 
et avec déchargement du matériau.
Idéal pour le tamisage de grandes 
quantités de pièces ou d’objets de 
grandes tailles. 
Le tableau électrique, avec 
variateur de vitesse, peut être 
numérique ou à écran tactile.

	 En option:
	 Moteur tamis automatique
	 Pompe doseuse

MODEL

A mm

B mm

C mm

D mm

E mm

F mm

G mm

H mm

PLASTIC MEDIA

WALNUT

PIECES

MOTOR

WEIGHT

TECHNICAL DETAILS

300 LT.

325

358

725

1095

858

-

1208

1120

150 kg

150 kg

35 kg

3 kW

510 kg

Motosetaccio automatico.
Automatic motorised sieve.

Automatisches Motorsieb.
Moteur tamis automatique.


